



Vendor Ranking

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 026 **Contract:** Z4081
District: District 4 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE **Fed Aid No:** ER18400E
Contract Time: 730 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44237215201 (*)
Contract Desc: PERMANENT SIGN REPAIR

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ARC ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,384,900.00	100.00%
2	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,776,021.68	200.45%
3	FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$3,339,350.00	241.13%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

District: District 4

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE

Fed Aid No: ER18400E

Contract Time: 730 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 44237215201 (*)

Contract Descr: PERMANENT SIGN REPAIR

The improvements under this contract consist of repairing and replacing existing traffic single and multi-post signs damaged by natural disaster on the primary and Interstate roadway systems throughout District 4 in Broward, Palm Beach, Martin, St. Lucie, and Indian River counties (District Wide).

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0005 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		100.000 AS	300.00000	30,000.00	493.23000	49,323.00	1,500.00000	150,000.00
0010 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		50.000 AS	350.00000	17,500.00	889.28000	44,464.00	3,500.00000	175,000.00
0015 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		50.000 AS	400.00000	20,000.00	1,789.77000	89,488.50	3,800.00000	190,000.00
0020 0700 1 14 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF		50.000 AS	600.00000	30,000.00	2,759.01000	137,950.50	4,500.00000	225,000.00
0025 0700 1 21 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871 UP TO 12 SF		50.000 AS	400.00000	20,000.00	1,133.40000	56,670.00	3,500.00000	175,000.00
0030 0700 1 22 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871 12-20 SF		20.000 AS	475.00000	9,500.00	1,295.26000	25,905.20	3,800.00000	76,000.00
0035 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870, UP TO 12 SF		20.000 AS	500.00000	10,000.00	1,133.40000	22,668.00	3,500.00000	70,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0040 0700 1 32 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870, 12-20 SF		20.000 AS	500.00000	10,000.00	1,295.26000	25,905.20	3,800.00000	76,000.00
0045 0700 1 33 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870, 21-30 SF		20.000 AS	500.00000	10,000.00	1,830.11000	36,602.20	4,500.00000	90,000.00
0050 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		5.000 AS	100.00000	500.00	726.37000	3,631.85	750.00000	3,750.00
0055 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		20.000 AS	250.00000	5,000.00	61.77000	1,235.40	150.00000	3,000.00
0060 0700 1 80 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR		5.000 AS	750.00000	3,750.00	726.37000	3,631.85	500.00000	2,500.00
0065 0700 1 87 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR- REPLACE POST, USE EXISTING SIGN PANEL		5.000 AS	1,000.00000	5,000.00	726.37000	3,631.85	1,500.00000	7,500.00
0070 0700 2 11 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 AS	1,500.00000	7,500.00	4,729.94000	23,649.70	3,500.00000	17,500.00
0075 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 AS	2,500.00000	12,500.00	5,287.75000	26,438.75	4,000.00000	20,000.00
0080 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 AS	2,500.00000	25,000.00	5,845.56000	58,455.60	4,500.00000	45,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0085 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		10.000 AS	5,000.00000	50,000.00	7,939.25000	79,392.50	5,000.00000	50,000.00
0090 0700 2 15 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 AS	5,000.00000	50,000.00	8,438.94000	84,389.40	6,500.00000	65,000.00
0095 0700 2 16 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		10.000 AS	8,500.00000	85,000.00	8,995.26000	89,952.60	10,000.00000	100,000.00
0100 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		5.000 AS	12,000.00000	60,000.00	10,036.52000	50,182.60	18,000.00000	90,000.00
0105 0700 2 18 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF		5.000 AS	12,500.00000	62,500.00	12,421.73000	62,108.65	25,000.00000	125,000.00
0110 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE		1.000 AS	2,500.00000	2,500.00	8,219.53000	8,219.53	8,500.00000	8,500.00
0115 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		5.000 AS	5,000.00000	25,000.00	988.00000	4,940.00	3,000.00000	15,000.00
0120 0700 2 80 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, REPAIR		5.000 AS	10,000.00000	50,000.00	6,650.45000	33,252.25	7,500.00000	37,500.00
0125 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	800.00000	8,000.00	430.14000	4,301.40	700.00000	7,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0130 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,086.76000	10,867.60	1,000.00000	10,000.00
0135 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 EA	2,000.00000	20,000.00	1,648.46000	16,484.60	1,800.00000	18,000.00
0140 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		10.000 EA	2,500.00000	25,000.00	2,894.15000	28,941.50	2,500.00000	25,000.00
0145 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 EA	4,000.00000	40,000.00	3,421.54000	34,215.40	3,800.00000	38,000.00
0150 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	15,000.00000	75,000.00	10,920.94000	54,604.70	5,500.00000	27,500.00
0155 0700 3107 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		5.000 EA	20,000.00000	100,000.00	16,439.00000	82,195.00	8,000.00000	40,000.00
0160 0700 3108 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	21,957.07000	21,957.07	12,500.00000	12,500.00
0165 0700 3109 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 401-500 SF		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	24,418.86000	24,418.86	18,000.00000	18,000.00
0170 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	450.00000	2,250.00	4,267.12000	21,335.60	2,100.00000	10,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0175 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	4,628.99000	4,628.99	2,900.00000	2,900.00
0180 0700 3203 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		1.000 EA	1,750.00000	1,750.00	5,497.50000	5,497.50	3,200.00000	3,200.00
0185 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	6,353.78000	6,353.78	3,800.00000	3,800.00
0190 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		1.000 EA	2,500.00000	2,500.00	9,022.54000	9,022.54	6,300.00000	6,300.00
0195 0700 3206 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00	14,138.30000	14,138.30	10,500.00000	10,500.00
0200 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	3,500.00000	3,500.00	19,560.82000	19,560.82	15,300.00000	15,300.00
0205 0700 3208 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	4,500.00000	4,500.00	24,983.33000	24,983.33	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0210 0700 3209 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 401-500 SF		1.000 EA	8,000.00000	8,000.00	30,541.74000	30,541.74	24,800.00000	24,800.00
0215 0700 3210 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 501-600 SF		1.000 EA	12,000.00000	12,000.00	35,760.41000	35,760.41	29,900.00000	29,900.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0220 0700 3211 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 601 SF AND GREATER		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	54,211.22000	54,211.22	40,000.00000	40,000.00
0225 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	2,683.30000	2,683.30	2,100.00000	2,100.00
0230 0700 3302 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	3,281.11000	3,281.11	2,400.00000	2,400.00
0235 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	250.00000	1,250.00	2,095.80000	10,479.00	1,600.00000	8,000.00
0240 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	380.00000	1,900.00	2,126.68000	10,633.40	1,700.00000	8,500.00
0245 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	450.00000	2,250.00	2,407.29000	12,036.45	1,800.00000	9,000.00
0250 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	2,746.99000	13,734.95	2,300.00000	11,500.00
0255 0700 3405 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	750.00000	3,750.00	4,487.72000	22,438.60	2,700.00000	13,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0260 0700 3406 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	4,759.49000	4,759.49	3,700.00000	3,700.00
0265 0700 3407 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	5,846.53000	5,846.53	5,400.00000	5,400.00
0270 0700 3408 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,846.53000	5,846.53	7,200.00000	7,200.00
0275 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	2,305.38000	11,526.90	270.00000	1,350.00
0280 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	2,339.35000	11,696.75	550.00000	2,750.00
0285 0700 3603 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	2,407.29000	12,036.45	820.00000	4,100.00
0290 0700 3604 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	2,611.11000	13,055.55	1,100.00000	5,500.00
0295 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	4,215.96000	21,079.80	1,600.00000	8,000.00
0300 0700 3606 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	4,487.72000	22,438.60	2,100.00000	10,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0305 0700 3607 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 201-300 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	4,759.48000	23,797.40	3,200.00000	16,000.00
0310 0700 3608 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 301-400 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	5,031.34000	25,156.70	4,400.00000	22,000.00
0315 0700 3609 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 401-500 SF		5.000 EA	1,000.00000	5,000.00	5,303.00000	26,515.00	6,500.00000	32,500.00
0320 0700 3610 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 501-600 SF		5.000 EA	2,500.00000	12,500.00	5,574.76000	27,873.80	6,500.00000	32,500.00
0325 0700 3611 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 601 SF AND GREATER		5.000 EA	4,000.00000	20,000.00	5,846.52000	29,232.60	6,500.00000	32,500.00
0330 0700 4111 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	65,243.02000	65,243.02	72,000.00000	72,000.00
0335 0700 4112 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 21- 30 FT		1.000 EA	30,000.00000	30,000.00	74,741.41000	74,741.41	84,000.00000	84,000.00
0340 0700 4113 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 31- 40 FT		1.000 EA	35,000.00000	35,000.00	85,641.19000	85,641.19	105,000.00000	105,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0345 0700 4114 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 41- 50 FT		1.000 EA	40,000.00000	40,000.00	93,582.46000	93,582.46	130,000.00000	130,000.00
0350 0700 4121 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	55,000.00000	55,000.00	115,487.81000	115,487.81	120,000.00000	120,000.00
0355 0700 4122 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, 21-30 FT		1.000 EA	70,000.00000	70,000.00	121,093.41000	121,093.41	140,000.00000	140,000.00
0360 0700 4511 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	2,500.00000	2,500.00	92,260.76000	92,260.76	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0365 0700 4512 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, 21-30 FT		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	93,959.26000	93,959.26	60,000.00000	60,000.00
0370 0700 4514 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, 41-50 FT		1.000 EA	6,500.00000	6,500.00	101,277.31000	101,277.31	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0375 0700 4610 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE CANTILEVER		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	11,421.28000	11,421.28	11,000.00000	11,000.00
0380 0700 4620 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE SPAN		1.000 EA	12,500.00000	12,500.00	32,412.92000	32,412.92	30,000.00000	30,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Signing								
0385 0700 4640 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE BRIDGE MOUNT		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,748.85000	7,748.85	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0390 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	318.27000	6,365.40	550.00000	11,000.00
0395 0705 10 2 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	361.58000	7,231.60	200.00000	4,000.00
0400 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	406.06000	8,121.20	550.00000	11,000.00
0405 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00	240.07000	4,801.40	120.00000	2,400.00
0410 0705 11 2 DELINEATOR, NON-FLEXIBLE		20.000 EA	300.00000	6,000.00	138.56000	2,771.20	150.00000	3,000.00
0415 0705 11 3 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH VISABILITY MEDIAN		20.000 EA	375.00000	7,500.00	240.07000	4,801.40	600.00000	12,000.00
0420 0705 11 4 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH PERFORMANCE 48"		20.000 EA	450.00000	9,000.00	240.07000	4,801.40	600.00000	12,000.00
0001 Signing Section Totals:				\$1,384,900.00		\$2,776,021.68		\$3,339,350.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018

Call Order: 026

Contract: Z4081

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,384,900.00		\$2,776,021.68		3,339,350.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180613 June 13, 2018 **Call Order:** 026 **Contract:** Z4081

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

Manager, Contracts Administration Office